Day 1, Sunday

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

Day 2, Monday

7:30 am
8:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:30 pm

2:45 pm

4:00 pm

Day 3, Tuesday

7:30 am
8:00 am

8:30 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm

Advanced

Partners in Bleeding Disorders Education

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:30 pm

8:00 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:30 pm

2:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

8:00 am
8:30 am

11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

Advanced Nursing Topics |
Agenda

Program

Light dinner reception

Course Introduction and Overview of
Partners Program

Understanding Laboratory Values - CSl:
Coagulation System Investigator —
Evaluating Individuals for a Potential
Bleeding Disorder

Program

Breakfast

Prophylaxis: Evidence That One Size Does
NOT Fit All and Case Studies

Break

Inhibitors: A Review of the Current
Evidence

Immune Tolerance

Lunch

Inhibitors: FIX Deficiency, Mild Hemophilia,
and Acquired - What's The Big Deal?

Break

Aging and Hemophilia

Clinical Conundrums

Program
Breakfast

Breakfast/Review of Previous Day

Orthopedic Considerations in Hemophilia
Management

Participant Case Studies and Discussion

Wrap-up/adjourn
Evaluation Completion

Nebraska

Medical Center

Instructor

Regina Butler, RN

Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC,
MS, PNP

Instructor

Jim Munn, RN, MS

Chris Guelcher, MS,
APRN, PPCNP-BC

Regina Butler, RN

Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC,
MSN, PNP

Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC,
MSN, PNP

Chris Guelcher, MS,
APRN, PPCNP-BC
Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC,
MSN, PNP

Instructor

Regina Butler, RN
Stacie Akins, PT, MHS
Jim Munn RN, MS

Jim Munn, RN, MS



