



Advanced Nursing Topics I Agenda

Day 1, Sunday			Program	Instructor
6:00 pm	_	6:30 pm	Light dinner reception	
6:30 pm	_	7:00 pm	Course Introduction and Overview of Partners Program Understanding Laboratory Values – CSI:	Regina Butler, RN
7:00 pm	_	8:30 pm	Coagulation System Investigator – Evaluating Individuals for a Potential Bleeding Disorder	Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC, MS, PNP
Day 2, Monday			Program	Instructor
7:30 am	_	8:00 am	Breakfast	
8:00 am	_	9:30 am	Prophylaxis: Evidence That One Size Does NOT Fit All and Case Studies	Jim Munn, RN, MS
9:30 am	-	9:45 am	Break	
9:45 am	_	11:00 am	Inhibitors: A Review of the Current Evidence	Chris Guelcher, MS, APRN, PPCNP-BC
11:00 am	_	12:15 pm	Immune Tolerance	Regina Butler, RN
12:15 pm	-	1:15 pm	Lunch	
1:15 pm	_	2:30 pm	Inhibitors: FIX Deficiency, Mild Hemophilia, and Acquired – What's The Big Deal?	Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC, MSN, PNP
2:30 pm	_	2:45 pm	Break	
2:45 pm	_	4:00 pm	Aging and Hemophilia	Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC, MSN, PNP Chris Guelcher, MS, APRN, PPCNP-BC
4:00 pm	-	4:30 pm	Clinical Conundrums	Jennifer Maahs, RN-BC, MSN, PNP
Day 3, Tuesday			Program	Instructor
7:30 am	_	8:00 am	Breakfast	
8:00 am	_	8:30 am	Breakfast/Review of Previous Day	Regina Butler, RN
8:30 am	_	11:00 am	Orthopedic Considerations in Hemophilia Management	Stacie Akins, PT, MHS
11:00 am	_	12:00 pm	Participant Case Studies and Discussion	Jim Munn RN, MS
12:00 pm	_	12:30 pm	Wrap-up/adjourn Evaluation Completion	Jim Munn, RN, MS